
I 
71.,'f !!!> [!_~£L Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 
Regd office:PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001 Corporate ID.No.U40109PB2010SGq033813 

Phone No.01884-292173, Email:- xen_ds_mahilpur@yahoo.in • 

~= ~ Pcsa,a•n ~' ~ ~, ~• 1 

--•-••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ••• • • I 

To 
~ y. CE/IT,PSPCL, 

Patiala. 

Memo No:- C{ g .J Dated:- 6J ;5-6 / ---J 6 :J 5 

Sub:- Regarding Corrigendum No:-01 of Tender Notice No-01. 

Ref:- In Continution of this Office Letter No-123/125 Date-08-01-2025. 

In This Office Tender Notice No Ol/Ad~I. S.E_. /DS/Mahilpur/202+2s was 
published in News-Paper and update in the PSPCL Website.No Tender Docu~ ent was 

purchased by any person or firm till the last date-27-01-2025 (up to:-11:00).So Now the 

Tender Notice No:-01/Addl.S.E./DS/Div/Mahilpur/ 2024-2025 ammended to closing date 

& time of sale of Tender Document:-07-02-2025(up to:-11:00) and last date of submitting 

Tender Document:-10-02-2025(up to:-13:00).Kindly Update the allottea-Corrigendum No:-
01 of above mentioned Tenderqr, f5f{L, ~,'(e. q~lqdtJ-

DA/ Corrigendum No:-01 

Addi. .E. . . .C.L, 
D/S D ,Mahilpur. 



-

-.,Jr~ Punjab State Power Corporation Limited --,"r~ 
Office: Addi. S.E. D/S Division Mahilpur-146105 

Email: xen_ds mahilpur@yahoo.in Telephone No:-01884-292173 

OPEN-Tender Specifications No-01/ Addl.S.E./DS/Div /Mahilpur2024-2025 

Corrigendum No-01 Date:-28-01-2025 

Descrioption Of Work:-

Hirring of One No Double Door Mahindra Genius Bolero/Tata 207/408 or any 

other equivalent double door vehichle on outsourcing for the office of Assistant Engineer/OS 

Sub Division PSPCL,Mahilpur{lncluding accessories & Taxes along with driver). 

REASON OF CORRIGENDUM:-

No Tender Document was Purchased by Any Person or Firm against tender 

specifications No-01/Addl.S.E./DS/Div/Mahilpur/2024-2025 till the last date of Purchase of 

Tender Document i.e.27-01-202S(up to-11:00) 

Existing Date Amended Dates 

Starting Date of Sale Of Tender 09-01-2025 

Closing Date & Time of Sale of Tender 27-01-2025 at 11:00 07-02-2025 at 11:00 

Documemts 
Last Date Of Submitting of Tender 28-01-2025 at 11:00 10-02-2025 at 13:00 
Documents 
Date and Time of Opening of Tender 28-01-2025 at 15:00 10-02-2025 at 15:00 

Addi. ) _JJ . 
D/S Div~ =hilpur. 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


